Pompano Beach Piranhas

#29 Girls 12 & Under 200 Yard IM
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of3 Finals
1
2
3
4 Wight, Katherine 11 SFTL-FG NT
5 Merrigan, Caden 12 POMP-FG NT
6 Wang, Alyssa 11 SOFL-FG NT
7 Orcutt-Pinazo, L 10 SFTL-FG NT
8
9
10
Heat 2 of3 Finals
1 Lee, Asia 11 SOFL-FG 3:30.55
2 Guy, Phoenix 10 SOFL-FG 3:03.42
3 Babyack, Gianna 11 SOFL-FG 2:56.61
4 Winn, Melanie 11 FAA-FG 2:48.40
5 Avella, Whitney 10 SAS-FG 2:46.07
6 Elliott, Alessandi 11  SOFL-FG 2:48.05
7 Kourjakian, Sara 10  SAS-FG 2:51.46
8 Kovaleva, Polina 11  SFTL-FG 2:57.10
9 Misomali, Olivia 11 SFTL-FG 3:13.03
10 Stearns, Brecken 12  SFTL-FG NT
Heat 3 of3 Finals
1 Naranjo, Sarah 11 SOFL-FG 2:40.12
2 Barrizonte, Maye 11 SOFL-FG 2:35.34
3 Phan, Ellie 10 SOFL-FG 2:32.65
4 Belzer, Reign 9  FAA-FG 2:28.73
5 Goracy,Hannah 11 SFTL-FG 2:20.48
6 Ramthun,Maya 12 SOFL-FG 2:22.97
7 Winn, Ashley 12 FAA-FG 2:28.89
8 Barahona, Emm: 12 SFTL-FG 2:34.19
9 Knowles, Jaleah 12 TSA-FG 2:39.46
10 Cavaretta, Sienn: 12 POMP-FG 2:41.19
#30 Boys 12 & Under 200 Yard IM
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of4 Finals
1
2
3
4 Clarke, Keathon 8 SFTL-FG NT
5 Caponera, Asher 9  FAA-FG NT
6 Lalji, Robert 9  SFTL-FG NT
7
8
9
10
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Heat 2of4 Finals
1 Riccio, Emanuele 9  SFTL-FG NT
2 Richon, Benjamii 11 POMP-FG NT
3 Duarte, Khalel 12 SOFL-FG NT
4 Liu, Andy 12 SOFL-FG NT
5 Zourdos, Zachary 10 SF-FG 3:22.30
6 Gonsalvez, Simo1 12 FAA-FG NT
7 Baral, Jackson 12 SAS-FG NT
8 Romanov, Mikha 11 SOFL-FG NT
9 Graham, Tanner 10 FAA-FG NT
10 Nagygyorgy, Rufi 9  SFTL-FG NT
Heat 3 of4 Finals
1 Diaz, Mateo 12 POMP-FG 3:07.34
2 Powell, Owen 11 SF-FG 3:02.69
3 Maisuradze, Irak 11 SFTL-FG 2:56.59
4 Kudyakov, Andre 12 SF-FG 2:51.54
5 Selin, Evgenii 11 FAA-FG 2:49.10
6 Kuleshov,Romar 9  SAS-FG 2:49.47
7 Gawrys, Michael 10 SFTL-FG 2:53.15
8 Sparks, Karsten 11 SOFL-FG 2:57.10
9 McAndrews, Vine 10  SAS-FG 3:06.45
10 Schumacher, Tris 11 FAA-FG 3:15.09
Heat 4 of4 Finals
1 Cardona, Matias 9 SF-FG 2:41.38
2 Kuleshov, Mark 11 SAS-FG 2:39.08
3 Navarro, Michael 10 SFTL-FG 2:32.73
4 Tiani, Matias 12 POMP-FG 2:28.41
5 Bass, Calum 12 SFTL-FG 2:21.53
6 Tiani, Michael 12 POMP-FG 2:24.38
7 lbragimov, Yaros 10 FAA-FG 2:28.74
8 Novikov, Mike 11 FAA-FG 2:37.12
9 Gilson, Matthew 12  SFTL-FG 2:40.66
10 Palacios, Branko 12 FAA-FG 2:44.76
#31 Girls 12 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of4 Finals
1
2
3
4 Kendall, Isla 8 SOFL-FG NT
5 Perez-Medrano, 9  SOFL-FG NT
6 Arrendale, Allegt 9  SAS-FG NT
7
8
9
10
Heat 2 of4 Finals
1 Gnesin, Meli 11 SAS-FG NT
2 Rin, Layla 12 SOFL-FG NT
3 Cole, Charlotte 10 SF-FG 1:56.50
4 Ramos, Anna 9 SFTL-FG 1:43.11
5 Balram, Kalisi 11 TSA-FG 1:36.44
6 Sanz, Nicole 10 SOFL-FG 1:41.31
7 Bond, Jayda 9  SOFL-FG 1:43.96
8 Balram, Zahra 9 TSA-FG 2:09.84
9 Misomali, Olivia 11 SFTL-FG NT
10 Pudney-Dupont, 10 SFTL-FG NT

Heat 3 of4 Finals
1 Ruppel, Hunter 10 SOFL-FG 1:31.72
2 Krslovic, Elanna 10  SAS-FG 1:28.19
3 Tikhonova, Sofiic 9  SFTL-FG 1:25.16
4 Munoz, Chelsea 10 FAA-FG 1:18.34
5 Bouti, Dalyah 11 SOFL-FG 1:17.36
6 Yankevych, Sofii: 11  SFTL-FG 1:18.27
7 Davis, Amoy 12 TSA-FG 1:19.90
8 Warner, Olivia 10 SAS-FG 1:25.39
9 Kovaleva, Polina 11 SFTL-FG 1:30.91
10 Eballe, Victoria 11 SOFL-FG 1:35.54

Heat 4 of4 Finals
1 Raimondi, Giulia 10 POMP-FG 1:14.65
2 Winn, Ashley 12 FAA-FG 1:12.83
3 Nemes, Mila 12 SFTL-FG 1:12.13
4 Dmitrova, Steph: 12  SOFL-FG 1:08.87
5 Englert, Brixley 11 FAA-FG 1:08.35
6 Goracy,Hannah 11 SFTL-FG 1:08.48
7 Kaur, Saachi 12 SAS-FG 1:11.90
8 Barber, Molly 10 SOFL-FG 1:12.27
9 Slogrove, Sofia 12 SFTL-FG 1:13.63
10 Barrizonte, May: 11 SOFL-FG 1:14.91

#32 Boys 12 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1of5 Finals
1
2
3
4 Melin, Owen 8 SFTL-FG NT
5 Caponera, Asher 9  FAA-FG NT
6 Andrade, Benjan 9  SFTL-FG NT
7
8
9

10

Heat 2of5 Finals
1
2 McCafferty, JD 11 POMP-FG NT
3 Sanchez Suarez, 12 SOFL-FG NT
4 Kendall, Ronan 9 SOFL-FG 1:41.67
5 Baral, Fletcher 10 SAS-FG 1:33.01
6 Anoshkin, Egor 10 SOFL-FG 1:34.45
7 Cole, Wallace 8 SF-FG 1:53.89
8 Maranezli, Ates 12 SAS-FG NT
9 Everett, Eli 10 TSA-FG NT
10

Heat 3 of5 Finals
1 lino, Kaiden 10 SOFL-FG 1:30.81
2 Sitzman, Cole 12 SOFL-FG 1:29.66
3 Bravo, Edward 12 SOFL-FG 1:26.59
4 Wright, Flint 10 SF-FG 1:23.58
5 Martini, Romeo 10 POMP-FG 1:23.46
6 Graham, Tanner 10 FAA-FG 1:23.48
7 Powell, Owen 11 SF-FG 1:24.51
8 Maisuradze, Irak 11 SFTL-FG 1:29.26
9 Callaway Coy,Juc 8  SOFL-FG 1:30.71
10 Sanchez Bannikc 9  SOFL-FG 1:31.98




Pompano Beach Piranhas

Heat 4 (#32 Boys 12 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke)
1 Richon, Benjamii 11 POMP-FG 1:20.58
2 Romanov, Mikha 11 SOFL-FG 1:18.82
3 Duarte, Khalel 12 SOFL-FG 1:17.12
4 Ehrlich, Cameror 10 POMP-FG 1:14.26
5 Lalinde, Logan 11 FAA-FG 1:11.88
6 Weeks, Ev 12 SAS-FG 1:13.39
7 Navarro, Michael 10 SFTL-FG 1:16.36
8 Borrero, lan 10 SOFL-FG 1:17.94
9 Thompson, Arna 10 SAS-FG 1:19.05
10 Sparks, Karsten 11 SOFL-FG 1:21.62

Heat 5of5 Finals
1 Zuluaga, Santiagr 11  SOFL-FG 1:11.04
2 Bendoym, Oliver 10 SOFL-FG 1:10.92
3 Ehrlich, Preston 12 POMP-FG 1:09.38
4 Tiani, Matias 12 POMP-FG 1:08.34
5 Gartman,Jayden 11 POMP-FG 1:05.90
6 Wright, Tyler 12 SAS-FG 1:07.51
7 Gilliam, Caleb 12 SOFL-FG 1:08.63
8 Gomez, Andres 10 SOFL-FG 1:10.21
9 Stojanovski, Alex 11 POMP-FG 1:10.96
10 Ibragimov, Yaros 10 FAA-FG 1:11.30

#33 Girls 12 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1of6 Finals
1
2 Richon, Piper 8 POMP-FG NT
3 Swanson, Anabel POMP-FG NT
4 Ramos, Anna 9  SFTL-FG NT
5 Coquelet, Isabell 10 POMP-FG NT
6 Brown, Khaliyah 9  TSA-FG NT
7 Manojlovic, May: 9  SFTL-FG NT
8 Swanson, Miabel 8 POMP-FG NT
9

10

Heat 2 of 6 Finals
1 Stearns, Brecken 12 SFTL-FG NT
2 Balram, Zahra 9 TSA-FG 1:05.22
3 Nessen, Stella 10 SAS-FG 59.62
4 Chodash, Cora 10 SAS-FG 57.23
5 Perez-Medrano, 9  SOFL-FG 51.77
6 Arrendale, Allegt 9  SAS-FG 53.34
7 Wight, Katherine 11 SFTL-FG 58.25
8 Kendall, Isla SOFL-FG 1:04.05
9 Trentadue, Selin POMP-FG 1:21.36
10 Rin, Layla 12 SOFL-FG NT

Heat 3 of 6 Finals
1 Bond, Jayda 9  SOFL-FG 49.16
2 Balram, Kalisi 11 TSA-FG 48.18
3 Raimondi, Vera 6 POMP-FG 4791
4 Orcutt-Pinazo, L1 10 SFTL-FG 45.77
5 Sanz, Nicole 10 SOFL-FG 44.86
6 Raimondi, Emilic 8 POMP-FG 44.95
7 Manzi, Nadia 11 POMP-FG 46.43
8 Natino, Krista 10 SOFL-FG 48.17
9 Rios, Sophia 9 AZFL-FG 49.12
10 Molina, Trina 9 AZFL-FG 51.09
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Heat 4 of 6 Finals
1 Schumacher,Gw 9  FAA-FG 44.59
2 Guy, Phoenix 10 SOFL-FG 42.27
3 Choi, Julie 11 SOFL-FG 38.10
4 Babyack, Gianna 11 SOFL-FG 36.39
5 Winn, Melanie 11 FAA-FG 34.07
6 Parrott, Harper 11 SAS-FG 34.25
7 Elliott, Alessandi 11  SOFL-FG 37.74
8 Kudyakova, Ann: 10 SF-FG 38.86
9 Pudney-Dupont, 10 SFTL-FG 43.01
10 Merrigan, Caden 12 POMP-FG 44.62

Heat 5o0f6 Finals
1 Fernandez, Hillas 12 SFTL-FG 33.80
2 Munoz, Chelsea 10 FAA-FG 32.93
3 Slogrove, Sofia 12 SFTL-FG 32.61
4 Miksik, Julie 11 SAS-FG 3242
5 Lee, Asia 11 SOFL-FG 32.28
6 Barahona, Emm: 12 SFTL-FG 32.33
7 Cavaretta, Sienn: 12 POMP-FG 32.51
8 Davis, Amoy 12 TSA-FG 32.73
9 Raimondji, Giulia 10 POMP-FG 33.34
10 Barber, Molly 10 SOFL-FG 34.00

Heat 6 of 6 Finals
1 Kaur, Saachi 12 SAS-FG 31.90
2 Dmitrova, Steph: 12  SOFL-FG 31.42
3 Knowles, Jaleah 12 TSA-FG 31.12
4 Belzer, Reign 9 FAA-FG 30.53
5 Guy, Elanie 12 SOFL-FG 28.93
6 Englert, Brixley 11 FAA-FG 30.24
7 Phan, Ellie 10 SOFL-FG 31.03
8 Ukah, Bianca 12 POMP-FG 31.12
9 Ciovacco, Allison 12 SFTL-FG 31.63
10 Krslovic, Elanna 10 SAS-FG 32.08

#34 Boys 12 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1of6 Finals
1
2
3 Woodard, Alex 9 FAA-FG NT
4 Mansur, Luca 10 AZFL-FG NT
5 Sanchez Suarez, 12 SOFL-FG NT
6 Maranezli, Ates 12 SAS-FG NT
7 Andrade, Benjan 9  SFTL-FG NT
8 Melvan, Hank POMP-FG NT
9

10

Heat 2 of 6 Finals
1 Lynch, Dylan 10 TSA-FG 54.82
2 Kendall, Ronan 9  SOFL-FG 47.93
3 Bravo, Edward 12 SOFL-FG 47.09
4 Sitzman, Cole 12 SOFL-FG 43.83
5 Lalji, Robert 9  SFTL-FG 4293
6 Martini, Romeo 10 POMP-FG 43.10
7 Zourdos, Zachary 10 SF-FG 44.46
8 Dimuzio, Anthon 10 POMP-FG 47.44
9 Nagygyorgy, Rufi 9  SFTL-FG 49.88
10 Manzi, Enzo 9 POMP-FG 1:04.10
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Heat 3 of 6 Finals
1 Everett, Eli 10 TSA-FG 41.81
2 Callaway Coy,Juc 8  SOFL-FG 41.44
3 McAndrews, Vine 10  SAS-FG 40.63
4 Wu, Eric 9 FAA-FG 39.39
5 Bendoym, Ethan 10 SOFL-FG 38.35
6 Naranjo, Mateo 11 SOFL-FG 38.57
7 Gailing, Chase 12 POMP-FG 40.19
8 Stanimirov, Alec 8 AZFL-FG 41.18
9 Schmid Leon, En 10  SOFL-FG 41.72
10 Riccio, Emanuele 9  SFTL-FG 42.63
Heat 4 of 6 Finals
1 Tows De Oliveira 11 AZFL-FG 37.83
2 Gawrys, Michael 10 SFTL-FG 37.59
3 McCafferty, JD 11 POMP-FG 36.09
4 Sparks, Karsten 11 SOFL-FG 35.63
5 Gomez, Andres 10 SOFL-FG 33.97
6 Weeks, Ev 12 SAS-FG 34.87
7 Kudyakov, Andre 12 SF-FG 35.77
8 Clarke, Keathon 8 SFTL-FG 37.24
9 Liu, Andy 12 SOFL-FG 37.80
10 Alberani, Lorenz 10 AZFL-FG 3791
Heat 5o0f6 Finals
1 Cardona, Matias 9 SF-FG 33.70
2 Stojanovski, Alex 11 POMP-FG 33.08
3 Palacios, Branko 12 FAA-FG 32.76
4 Kuleshov,Romar 9 SAS-FG 32.31
5 Bendoym, Oliver 10 SOFL-FG 31.86
6 Ehrlich, Cameror 10 POMP-FG 32.06
7 Laszczak, Konrac 12  SAS-FG 32.46
8 Tiani, Matias 12 POMP-FG 32.77
9 Gilson, Matthew 12  SFTL-FG 33.27
10 Zuluaga, Santiagr 11  SOFL-FG 33.83
Heat 6 of 6 Finals
1 Gonsalvez, Simo1r 12 FAA-FG 30.32
2 Villalobos, Steph 12 FAA-FG 30.02
3 Bass, Calum 12 SFTL-FG 29.40
4 Tiani, Michael 12 POMP-FG 29.16
5 Fahnenschmidt, 12 SAS-FG 27.36
6 Gartman, Jayden 11 POMP-FG 29.04
7 Gilliam, Caleb 12 SOFL-FG 29.35
8 Ibragimov, Yaros 10 FAA-FG 29.79
9 Baral, Jackson 12 SAS-FG 30.27
10 Kuleshov, Mark 11 SAS-FG 30.46
#35 Girls 12 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of6 Finals
1
2 Weinbaum, Talia 7  SAS-FG NT
3 Raimondi, Emilic 8 POMP-FG NT
4 Manojlovic,May: 9  SFTL-FG NT
5 Coquelet, Isabell 10 POMP-FG NT
6 Rios, Sophia 9 AZFL-FG NT
7 Perez-Medrano, 9  SOFL-FG NT
8 Kendall, Isla 8 SOFL-FG NT
9
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Heat 2 (#35 Girls 12 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle)
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Gnesin, Meli
Rin, Layla
Brown, Khaliyah
Orcutt-Pinazo, Lt
Fleming, Peyton
Balram, Zahra
Wight, Katherine
Cole, Ingrid
Stearns, Brecken
Manzi, Nadia

3 of 6 Finals
Cole, Charlotte

Ramos, Anna
Arrendale, Alleg!
Bond, Jayda
Ruppel, Hunter
Merrigan, Caden
Chacon, Nathalia
Pudney-Dupont,
Chodash, Cora
Nessen, Stella

4 of 6 Finals
Misomali, Olivia
Kourjakian, Sara
Tikhonova, Sofii:
Avella, Whitney
Yankevych, Sofiic
Kovaleva, Polina
Fernandez, Hilla
Wang, Alyssa
Kudyakova, Ann:
Eballe, Victoria

5of 6 Finals
Elliott, Alessandi

Miksik, Julie
Davis, Amoy
Naranjo, Sarah
Ciovacco, Allison
Munoz, Chelsea
Barahona, Emme
Bouti, Dalyah
Krslovic, Elanna
Choi, Julie

6 of 6 Finals
Kaur, Saachi
Slogrove, Sofia
Belzer, Reign
Englert, Brixley
Ramthun, Maya
Guy, Elanie
Ukah, Bianca
Nemes, Mila
Dmitrova, Stephz

Barrizonte, Maye

11
12
9
10
6
9
11
6
12
11

10

10
12
11
10
10
10

11
10

10
11
11
12
11
10
11

11
11
12
11
12
10
12
11
10
11

12
12

11
12
12
12
12
12
11

SAS-FG
SOFL-FG
TSA-FG
SFTL-FG
SOFL-FG
TSA-FG
SFTL-FG
SF-FG
SFTL-FG
POMP-FG

SF-FG
SFTL-FG
SAS-FG
SOFL-FG
SOFL-FG
POMP-FG
TSA-FG
SFTL-FG
SAS-FG
SAS-FG

SFTL-FG
SAS-FG
SFTL-FG
SAS-FG
SFTL-FG
SFTL-FG
SFTL-FG
SOFL-FG
SF-FG
SOFL-FG

SOFL-FG
SAS-FG
TSA-FG
SOFL-FG
SFTL-FG
FAA-FG
SFTL-FG
SOFL-FG
SAS-FG
SOFL-FG

SAS-FG
SFTL-FG
FAA-FG
FAA-FG
SOFL-FG
SOFL-FG
POMP-FG
SFTL-FG
SOFL-FG
SOFL-FG

NT
NT
1:50.89
1:45.35
1:42.79
1:42.88
1:48.21
2:04.95
NT
NT

1:37.56
1:30.43
1:29.16
1:26.71
1:22.08
1:25.65
1:29.13
1:30.11
1:35.25
1:40.36

1:18.16
1:14.54
1:12.46
1:10.33
1:08.90
1:09.91
1:11.00
1:13.91
1:17.51
1:20.20

1:07.91
1:05.98
1:05.40
1:04.04
1:03.32
1:03.50
1:05.33
1:05.69
1:07.76
1:08.65

1:02.46
1:02.19
1:00.88

58.58

57.85

58.24
1:00.74
1:01.91
1:02.39
1:02.91
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#36 Boys 12 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1of6 Finals
1 Manzi, Enzo 9 POMP-FG NT
2 Dimuzio, Anthon 10 POMP-FG NT
3 McCafferty, JD 11 POMP-FG NT
4 Bravo, Edward 12 SOFL-FG NT
5 Maranezli, Ates 12 SAS-FG NT
6 Sanchez Suarez, 12 SOFL-FG NT
7 Gailing, Chase 12 POMP-FG NT
8 Alberani, Lorenz 10 AZFL-FG NT
9 Woodard, Alex 9 FAA-FG NT
10

Heat 2 of 6 Finals
1 Lynch, Dylan 10 TSA-FG 1:35.36
2 Cole, Wallace 8 SF-FG 1:30.39
3 Nagygyorgy, Rufi 9  SFTL-FG 1:26.04
4 Anoshkin, Egor 10 SOFL-FG 1:24.44
5 Riccio, Emanuele 9  SFTL-FG 1:23.92
6 Stanimirov, Alec 8 AZFL-FG 1:24.35
7 Zourdos, Zachary 10 SF-FG 1:25.05
8 Kendall, Ronan 9  SOFL-FG 1:26.56
9 Johnson, Van 11 SOFL-FG 1:32.28
10 Andrade, Benjan 9  SFTL-FG 1:37.90

Heat 3 of 6 Finals
1 Wu, Eric 9 FAA-FG 1:22.62
2 Melin, Owen 8  SFTL-FG 1:20.81
3 Sitzman, Cole 12 SOFL-FG 1:19.53
4 Martini, Romeo 10 POMP-FG 1:18.93
5 Caponera, Asher 9  FAA-FG 1:16.37
6 Callaway Coy,Juc 8  SOFL-FG 1:16.70
7 Everett, Eli 10 TSA-FG 1:19.48
8 Clarke, Keathon 8  SFTL-FG 1:20.03
9 Bendoym, Ethan 10 SOFL-FG 1:20.93
10 Sanchez Bannikc 9  SOFL-FG 1:23.78

Heat 4 of 6 Finals
1 Liu, Andy 12 SOFL-FG 1:13.69
2 Lalji, Robert 9  SFTL-FG 1:13.12
3 Diaz, Mateo 12 POMP-FG 1:12.81
4 Romanov, Mikha 11 SOFL-FG 1:12.00
5 Schmid Leon, En 10  SOFL-FG 1:11.08
6 Borrero, lan 10 SOFL-FG 1:11.91
7 Clark, Harvey 10 POMP-FG 1:12.33
8 Baral, Fletcher 10 SAS-FG 1:13.09
9 Wright, Flint 10 SF-FG 1:13.39
10 Graham, Tanner 10 FAA-FG 1:13.93

Heat 5of6 Finals
1 Selin, Evgenii 11 FAA-FG 1:09.70
2 Kudyakov, Andre 12 SF-FG 1:07.52
3 Duarte, Khalel 12 SOFL-FG 1:06.65
4 Richon, Benjamii 11 POMP-FG 1:06.00
5 Gawrys, Michael 10 SFTL-FG 1:05.55
6 Naranjo, Mateo 11 SOFL-FG 1:05.72
7 Gomez, Andres 10 SOFL-FG 1:06.42
8 Maisuradze, Irak 11 SFTL-FG 1:06.83
9 Thompson, Arna 10 SAS-FG 1:08.18
10 Suarez Cabrera,] 10 SOFL-FG 1:10.94
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6 of 6 Finals
Sanchez Bannikc

Gilson, Matthew
Navarro, Michae!
Bass, Calum
Fahnenschmidt,
Tiani, Michael
Gilliam, Caleb
Laszczak, Konrac
Novikov, Mike

Stojanovski, Alex

SOFL-FG
SFTL-FG
SFTL-FG
SFTL-FG
SAS-FG
POMP-FG
SOFL-FG
SAS-FG
FAA-FG
POMP-FG

1:03.76
1:02.30
1:01.74

58.14

56.42

58.06
1:01.24
1:02.25
1:02.92
1:04.56

#37 Girls 12 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of4 Finals
1 Raimondi, Emilic 8 POMP-FG NT
2 Chodash, Cora 10 SAS-FG NT
3 Gnesin, Meli 11 SAS-FG NT
4 Rin, Layla 12 SOFL-FG NT
5 Kendall, Isla 8 SOFL-FG 2:16.44
6 Fernandez, Hillas 12 SFTL-FG NT
7 Ciovacco, Allison 12  SFTL-FG NT
8 Chacon, Nathalia 11 TSA-FG NT
9 Manojlovic, May: 9  SFTL-FG NT
10 Weinbaum, Talia 7  SAS-FG NT
Heat 2 of4 Finals
1 Sanz, Nicole 10 SOFL-FG 1:55.36
2 Natino, Krista 10 SOFL-FG 1:51.85
3 Balram, Kalisi 11 TSA-FG 1:50.62
4 Schumacher, Gw 9  FAA-FG 1:40.09
5 Tikhonova, Sofiic 9  SFTL-FG 1:36.59
6 Guy, Phoenix 10 SOFL-FG 1:39.92
7 Kudyakova, Ann: 10 SF-FG 1:41.98
8 Ruppel, Hunter 10 SOFL-FG 1:50.72
9 Nessen, Stella 10 SAS-FG 1:52.79
10 Cole, Charlotte 10 SF-FG 2:12.93
Heat 3 of4 Finals
1 Barber, Molly 10 SOFL-FG 1:34.00
2 Naranjo, Sarah 11 SOFL-FG 1:32.01
3 Lee, Asia 11 SOFL-FG 1:28.53
4 Raimondi, Giulia 10 POMP-FG 1:26.92
5 Babyack, Gianna 11 SOFL-FG 1:25.93
6 Knowles, Jaleah 12 TSA-FG 1:26.64
7 Choi, Julie 11 SOFL-FG 1:27.42
8 Kourjakian, Sara 10  SAS-FG 1:28.72
9 Parrott, Harper 11  SAS-FG 1:32.44
10 Wang, Alyssa 11 SOFL-FG 1:36.45
Heat 4 of4 Finals
1 Goracy, Hannah 11 SFTL-FG 1:23.42
2 Miksik, Julie 11 SAS-FG 1:22.46
3 Avella, Whitney 10 SAS-FG 1:21.16
4 Phan, Ellie 10 SOFL-FG 1:19.34
5 Winn, Ashley 12 FAA-FG 1:14.10
6 Ramthun,Maya 12 SOFL-FG 1:18.92
7 Ukah, Bianca 12 POMP-FG 1:19.65
8 Winn, Melanie 11 FAA-FG 1:22.38
9 Nemes, Mila 12 SFTL-FG 1:22.66
10 Guy, Elanie 12 SOFL-FG 1:23.71




Pompano Beach Piranhas HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - Page 4
FRIENDSHIP MEET 2026 -2/6/2026 to 2/8/2026
Sanction #: FG242603709004
Meet Program - SUNDAY MORNING SESSION

#38 Boys 12 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of4 Finals
1 Melin, Owen 8  SFTL-FG NT
2 Bendoym, Ethan 10 SOFL-FG NT
3 Gailing, Chase 12 POMP-FG NT
4 Wu, Eric 9 FAA-FG 1:50.94
5 lino, Kaiden 10 SOFL-FG 1:40.11
6 Zourdos, Zacharr 10 SF-FG 1:43.86
7 Kendall, Ronan 9  SOFL-FG 2:01.25
8 Palacios, Branko 12  FAA-FG NT
9 Cole, Wallace 8 SF-FG NT
10
Heat 2 of4 Finals
1 Schumacher, Tric 11 FAA-FG 1:38.09
2 Suarez Cabrera,] 10 SOFL-FG 1:37.00
3 Selin, Evgenii 11 FAA-FG 1:35.84
4 Schmid Leon, Er 10  SOFL-FG 1:34.67
5 Powell, Owen 11 SF-FG 1:33.65
6 Wright, Flint 10 SF-FG 1:34.48
7 Ehrlich, Cameror 10 POMP-FG 1:35.84
8 Baral, Fletcher 10 SAS-FG 1:36.73
9 McAndrews, Vine 10  SAS-FG 1:37.22
10 Callaway Coy,Juc 8  SOFL-FG 1:38.56
Heat 3 of4 Finals
1 Gomez, Andres 10 SOFL-FG 1:32.08
2 Tows De Oliveira 11 AZFL-FG 1:30.99
3 Zuluaga, Santiagr 11  SOFL-FG 1:28.86
4 Laszczak, Konrac 12  SAS-FG 1:27.03
5 Kuleshov,Romar 9  SAS-FG 1:26.77
6 Sanchez Bannikc 12  SOFL-FG 1:26.80
7 Navarro, Michael 10 SFTL-FG 1:27.17
8 Cardona, Matias 9 SF-FG 1:29.41
9 Bendoym, Oliver 10 SOFL-FG 1:31.49
10 Gartman,Jayden 11 POMP-FG 1:32.94
Heat 4 of4 Finals
1 Weeks, Ev 12 SAS-FG 1:23.41
2 Kuleshov,Mark 11 SAS-FG 1:22.17
3 Wright, Tyler 12 SAS-FG 1:20.24
4 Villalobos, Steph 12 FAA-FG 1:17.10
5 Gonsalvez, Simo1 12 FAA-FG 1:12.25
6 Fahnenschmidt, 12 SAS-FG 1:13.48
7 Baral, Jackson 12 SAS-FG 1:17.72
8 Ehrlich, Preston 12 POMP-FG 1:21.55
9 Thompson, Arna 10 SAS-FG 1:22.54
10 Lalinde, Logan 11 FAA-FG 1:24.99
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PIRANHAS OPEN WATER EXTREME RACE
Saturday, April 11, 2026

At the Pompano Beach Pier races starts at 9:00 am

*** POMPANO BEACH ONE MILE ***

1500 meter swim race
&

*** AROUND THE PIER ***

500 meters swim race

For more detailed information and registration visit
www.pompanopiranhas.com

POWER CHALLENGE SPONSORED BY

RAIMONDI LAW ~Coastal

Waste & Recycling
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The POWER Challenge is not a _Gb = 1 arena
USA Swimming Sanction Event BENT&BREE L ed
and Welcomes all Swimmers R D'BA“D <>
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